
Calendar 2022- 23

Date Team B  Merton Div 2
Home/
Away Team A  Merton Div 3

Home/
Away

Tue, 11 Oct 2022 Merton Away
Wed, 19 Oct 2022 Hatherleigh A Away Hatherleigh B Away
Mon, 31 Oct 2022 High Bickington Tawney Owls Home High Bickington Little Owls Home
Thu, 3 Nov 2022 Colebrooke A Away Colebrooke B Away
Mon, 7 Nov 2022 Wick Away
Thu, 10 Nov 2022 Chulmleigh Away
Wed, 16 Nov 2022 Okehampton Home
Thu, 8 Dec 2022 Winkleigh D Away
Thu, 19 Jan 2023 Colebrooke  A Home Colebrooke B Home
Tue, 24 Jan 2023 Winkleigh B Away
Wed, 25 Jan 2023 Merton Home
Wed, 1 Feb 2023 Hatherleigh A Home Hatherleigh B Home
Mon, 6 Feb 2023 Okehampton Away
Wed, 15 Feb 2023 Wick Home
Wed, 1 Mar 2023 Winkleigh B Home
Thu, 2 Mar 2023 Chulmleigh Home
Wed, 8 Mar 2023 Winkleigh D Home
Wed, 29 Mar 2023 High Bickington Tawney Owls Away High Bickington Little Owls Away
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